Size

* Indicates date is uncertain.

The Gentle Citizen

Title of feature

Most dailies:

Sundays appear in red and bold.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Charles Jay Tayvlor

Creator(s)

1902

Year

January February March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

© oo ~N OO O B~ WNE

PR e
N P o

=
w

WWRNNRNNRNNNRNNER R P B e
O ©®NoOURWNRELRO®©O-NO® OGN

SFS-29-5-1a
SFS68-1-1

SFS-29-4-1a
SFS67-8-1

SFS-30-1-1a

SFS-29-4-2a
SFS67-8-2

SFS-29-4-3a




