The Gentle Citizen Title of feature					<u>Charles Jay Taylor</u>							<u> 1902</u>	
						Creator(s)							Year
Size	Most daili	es:											
* Indic	ates date is u	uncertain. %	Indicates str	ip is on verso of	another feature.								-
Sunday	ys appear in i	rea ana bola.						1					
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	1
1						1	,						1
2													1
3													
4					SFS-29-5-1a								1
					SFS68-1-1	1							-
5		-		SFS-29-4-1a		+		-	+				╂
6				SFS67-8-1			SFS-30-1-1a						
7													
8													
9													
10													
11													
12													ļ
13				SFS-29-4-2a SFS67-8-2									
14				01 001-0-2									1
15													1
16													1
17													
18													
19													
20				SFS-29-4-3a									
21													
22													
23													
24													
25						1							
26						1							4
27						1							4
28						1							4
29						-							4
30						1			1				-
31													_1